
Regio-Cup Süd 2022
am 30.04 2022 in Meersburg

D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG D A E ABZUG

(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)

Mehrkampf - FWK Reifen Ball Band

(2) (2) (1)

(3) (1) (2)

(1) (7) (4)

(4) (3) (11)

(5) (4) (7)

(8) (6) (8)

(7) (9) (6)

(11) (11) (3)

(10) (5) (14)

(9) (12) (9)

(6) (16) (9)

(13) (10) (13)

(23) (8) (4)

(14) (21) (15)

(15) (20) (18)

(18) (18) (16)

(20) (17) (17)

(25) (15) (18)

(27) (18) (12)

6,150

50,95015,100 18,150 17,700

4,350 7,2005,350 -0,30 4,700 7,100 6,3503,450 6,60019. Viktoria Bel
SSC Karlsruhe

6,350

51,45016,100 18,750 16,600

3,450 6,8006,350 4,900 6,850 7,0003,200 6,55018. Alexandra Dercho
TG 1859 Schwenningen e.V.

5,550

52,05017,100 18,250 16,700

4,350 6,8005,550 5,100 6,800 6,3504,900 6,65017. Jana Yakhnitsa
SSC Karlsruhe

6,100

52,80017,700 18,150 16,950

4,750 6,1006,050 -0,30 6,800 6,350 5,450 -0,455,250 6,70016. Lea Drienovsky
SV Obertraubling

6,250

52,85018,200 18,050 16,600

3,550 6,8006,300 5,700 7,050 5,900 -0,605,250 6,65015. Malena Trapp
TV Dahn 1910 e. V

5,850

53,90018,600 18,000 17,300

5,150 6,3006,200 -0,10 5,550 6,650 5,8006,000 6,50014. Franziska Gilch
SV Obertraubling

7,000

55,55016,600 19,700 19,250

5,000 7,2505,700 -0,60 4,700 7,750 7,2504,900 6,60013. Luna Gaus
TV Bochingen e.V.

6,550

55,90018,750 19,550 17,600

4,000 7,0506,850 5,300 7,400 6,8505,100 6,80012. Melina Holfelder
SSC Karlsruhe

6,100

58,20021,000 18,700 18,500

4,850 7,5506,650 5,600 7,300 5,8006,700 7,65011. Emily Schlecht
Post SV Nürnberg

6,550

58,55020,700 19,350 18,500

4,900 7,0507,250 5,300 7,400 6,6506,050 7,40010. Lina Gaurich
Gundelfinger Tschft. 1976 e. V.

6,600 -0,30

58,90020,550 20,900 17,450

4,500 6,6507,250 6,300 7,700 6,9005,150 8,1509. Lea Müller
TV Dahn 1910 e. V

6,550

59,10020,050 19,500 19,550

5,100 7,9007,450 6,000 7,000 6,5005,000 7,6008. Eleftheria Ntalla
Post SV Nürnberg

7,150

59,45020,850 19,600 19,000

5,250 6,6007,100 6,050 6,900 6,6506,450 7,3007. Evelyn Schäfer
SSC Karlsruhe

6,300

59,75020,800 20,250 18,700

5,350 7,0506,400 -0,10 7,050 7,150 6,0507,150 7,3506. Anastasiia Koval
TSG Tübingen e.V.

6,600

61,80021,350 21,600 18,850

5,050 7,2007,200 6,550 7,750 7,3006,450 7,7005. Marlene Herrmann
TSG Tübingen e.V.

5,900 -0,30

62,70022,200 22,050 18,450

5,050 7,8007,800 7,300 7,750 7,0006,350 8,0504. Kristina Resinkowa
TSV 1846 Nürnberg

6,250

63,75024,450 20,050 19,250

5,550 7,4507,850 -0,10 6,800 7,950 5,3008,750 7,9503. Maria Haras
TSG Söflingen e.V.

1. Presiyana Asenova
TB 1889 Oppau

6,950

68,30023,700 24,400 20,200

6,100 7,1507,650 8,250 8,250 7,950 -0,058,650 7,4002. Julia Wolf
TSG Tübingen e.V.

Wertung Wertung Wertung

7,050

71,35023,800 24,100 23,450

8,350 8,0507,400 8,900 7,700 7,5008,200 8,200
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(Platz) (Platz) (Platz)
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Wertung Wertung Wertung

(12) (14) (27)

(22) (22) (21)

(20) (12) (23)

(24) (23) (20)

(19) (23) (24)

(16) (26) (25)

(26) (25) (22)

(17) (27) (26)

4,850 -0,50

45,25017,750 15,200 12,300

2,200 5,7506,100 3,800 7,550 3,8504,800 6,85027. Melanie Hober
TG Worms

5,400 -0,05

46,90015,450 17,400 14,050

3,200 5,5005,450 4,850 6,250 6,3003,600 6,40026. Michaela Fosler
TV Laufenburg-Rhina

4,950

47,80017,950 16,500 13,350

1,700 6,7006,450 4,100 7,350 5,350 -0,304,450 7,05025. Nina Maier
TV Wetzgau e.V.

4,950

49,10017,500 17,700 13,900

2,950 6,0006,150 -0,30 5,550 6,650 5,800 -0,305,550 6,10024. Sophia Forkavets
TSG Tübingen e.V.

5,800

50,15016,500 17,700 15,950

3,700 6,4505,450 4,450 6,600 6,6504,350 6,70023. Ekaterina Sazontova
MTV 1817

5,200 -0,30

50,40017,100 19,350 13,950

2,400 6,6506,050 -0,30 5,200 7,400 6,7504,450 6,90022. Sina Sophie Alberg
TB 1889 Oppau

5,450

50,45016,700 17,950 15,800

3,450 6,9006,050 5,600 6,750 5,6003,800 6,85021. Anastasia Fleck
TV Augsburg 1847 - Turnen

5,050 -0,95

50,55019,750 18,800 12,000

2,650 5,2506,500 -0,05 6,550 6,750 5,5006,150 7,15020. Luisa Baron
SV Obertraubling
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